
MDR66

OD
R1

3

260

255

250

31

7

61

72

55

901

176

130

142

186

765

127

71

96

143

59

6

82

879

83
60

70

881

130

56

120

62

152

764170

1

126

38

66

69

148

3

76

57

141

53

147

882

736

128

37

894

46

141

34

2 112

924

52

862

68

137

33

880

173

137

79

893

97

182

855

138

74

139

856

124

848

65

153

184

73

10

134

863

174

850

36

144

914

35

853

5

89

744

117

903

133

11

131

67

185

114

171

867

54

177

898

178

740

75

874

869

129

28

151

81

738

111

136

849

131
864

125

854

179

169

80

101

41

175

36

872

99

892

98

902

140

884

6364

154

748

103

749

885

728

27

906

135
897

32

888
865

8

183

746

108

896

890

188

181

889

113

859

9

868

905
895

58

172

739 741

100

149

4

887

737

883

145

900

891

916

136
852

861

189

140

142

150

146

904

121

104
105

857

886

122

860

729

115

858

731

842

12

899

915
910

917

851
870

878875
871

873876

745

877

747

29

109

734

110

30

102

180

908

40

866

743

733

106

735

139

123

107

844

913

843

840
841

911

WankhedDurgadiatya

Neknapur

Paturda Kh.

Khel Thorat Paturda

Pimpri Kavthal

Khel Bhogal Paturda

Manardi

Kathargaon

Khel Mali Paturda

Khel Mali Paturda

Khel Bhogal Paturda

Warwat Khanderao

76°45'0"E

76°45'0"E

76°44'30"E

76°44'30"E

76°44'0"E

76°44'0"E

76°43'30"E

76°43'30"E

76°43'0"E

76°43'0"E

76°42'30"E

76°42'30"E

21
°0

'0"
N

21
°0

'0"
N

20
°5

9'3
0"

N

20
°5

9'3
0"

N

20
°5

9'0
"N

20
°5

9'0
"N

20
°5

8'3
0"

N

20
°5

8'3
0"

N

20
°5

8'0
"N

20
°5

8'0
"N

20
°5

7'3
0"

N

20
°5

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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